WORLD CONFERENCE ON RELIGION AND PEACE (WCRP) &

 AFRICAN FORUM OF FBO’S IN REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH 

AND HIV AIDS

NATIONAL INTRFAITH AIDS CONFERENCE – REGISTRATION FORM

Wed 22 & Thurs 23 May 2002

	NAME
	TELEPHONE
	FAX
	EMAIL
	ORGANISATION

	Saydoon Nisa Sayed
	031-3327216 

031- 2083360 
	031-3327216
	wcrpdbn@sn.apc.org
	WCRP &KZN –Inter

Faith AIDS Forum

	Paddy Meskin
	031-2096572
	031-2096538
	meskinpd@iafrica.com
	WCRP & KZN Inter

Faith AIDS Forum

	Dr. Balwant Singh
	+44-20 

724 79944
	+44 20

724 79224
	bsingh@ifh.org.uk
	IFH

London

	Abdul Kayum Ahmed
	021-4038267

0824002192
	021-4038118
	kahmed@parliament.gov.za
	Positive Muslims

Western Cape

	Bibi Dhansay
	021-7612307
	
	absa@iafrica.com
	IMA – Western Cape



	Barbara Miller


	021-4646745

0828902555
	021-4615805
	outreach@ctjc.co.za
	TIKKUN

Western Cape

	Charmaine January
	021-6503930

0824691724
	021-6503930
	shocj@protem.uct.ac.za
	Bahai Community

Western Cape

	Dr. Chirevo Kwenda
	021-6503454
	
	chikwen@humanities.uct.ac.za
	African Traditional Religion

	Maulana Bham
	011-3738000

0837862859
	011-3738022
	jamiat@islamsa.org.za
	Jamait-ul-Ulama

Gauteng

	Dr. Mohammed Moosajee
	011-8545959

0837862273
	011-4339647
	drmmoosajee@cyberscope.co.za
	IMA - Gauteng



	Galit Cohen
	0829060590

021-4646745
	021-4615805
	galit117@yahoo.com
	TIKKUN



	Dewraj Rattan
	011-4253985

0824528626
	011-8492524
	daverattan@hotmail.com
	Shri Ram Chandra Mission

	Anisa Moosa
	011-3738080
	011-3738099
	careline@islamsa.org.za
	Islamic Careline



	Swami Saradananda


	031-5692974
	
	vedanta@ramakrishna-sa.org.za
	Rama Krishna Centre

	Peter Just
	0723912383
	013-9310013
	pgjust@worldonline.co.za
	Buddist



	Debbie Heustice
	031-2603168

/95
	031-2603169
	heusticed@nu.ac.za
	HIVAN



	Dr. Farshid Meidany
	031-3040365

0834537386
	031-3040386
	meidany@webmail.co.za
	Bahai



	Fiona Khan
	031-4098809

0836994667
	031-4096973
	fionakhan@ion.co.za
	Washesha



	Caroline Howlett
	031-9033002

0837873611
	0319033002
	howlett@lantic.net
	Catholic



	Ernest Nyembe
	031-7027308
	031-7020197
	ernest@ptnmeth.org.za
	Methodists Challenged by AIDS

	Nancy Sias


	031-7171000
	031-7003375
	
	St.Mary’s

Hospital

	Father Kevin Ronn
	031-7171000
	031-7003375
	
	St. Mary’s

Hospital

	Anthea Harris
	031-2093084

031-2086105
	
	
	Sisterhood of Temple David

	Ayesha Doolarkhan
	031-9022718
	031-9022718
	
	Muslim



	Dr. Neeta Dookan
	031-5057512
	031-5051822
	dooken@mweb.co.za
	Hindu



	Yasmin Khan
	031-2615151
	031-2615151
	aramk@ion.co.za
	Muslim



	Liesbeth Nicolai
	031-5643682
	
	
	Methodist



	Dr. Shakira Cassim
	031-3072756
	031-3094999
	shakirac@freemail.absa.co
	IMA – KwaZulu Natal

	Shiela Maharaj
	031-5074895
	
	
	Hindu



	Thuli Thabethe


	031-3103500
	031-3103502
	thuli.thabethe@diakonia.org.za
	Diakonia Council of Churches

	Tracey Semple
	031-3103500
	031-3103502
	tracey.semple@diakonia.org.za
	Diakonia Council of Churches

	Sioux Hedden
	039-8340023
	039-8341863
	wozamoyabrc@futurenet.co.za
	Buddist



	Chandra Ramlal
	031-4626914
	
	6Summerwoods, 2 Allandale Pl, Woodlands - 4004
	ABH



	Sthokoziso Bhengu
	031-3091334
	031-3089315
	munatal@mweb.co.za
	CPSA



	Mandla Mkhize
	031-7032540
	031-7032540
	mandla@eastcoast.co.za
	Bahai Community



	Bruce Thompson
	031-7647796
	
	
	Bahai Community



	Jabulani Nxumalo
	0833335650
	031-5101008
	jabulanienx@yahoo.com
	SIYISO



	Dorreca Phungula
	031-5101652

0833335650
	
	A2609 Inanda Newtown, KwaZimele, 4310
	

	Pravin Patak


	032-5337538
	032-5333611
	
	Verulam – Day Care

Centre

	Mano Thaver
	032-5337538
	032-5333611
	
	Verulam Day Care Centre

	Pramilla Vassan
	021-4481037 o

021-6712386 h
	021-4486848
	tulsi@mweb.co.za
	Hindu Association -

Western Cape

	Zubeda Ayoob
	031-4647772
	031-4647772
	
	Individual



	Manju Moodley
	031-5078827

0836858974
	0315078860
	
	Dept.of Welfare -Phoenix

	Kay Reddy
	031-5003070

0822993980
	
	
	Hindu



	Munira Sithole
	032-5333989

0835171886
	
	
	Muslim Youth Movement

	Yasmin Sayed


	031-2691097
	031-3062013
	mymdbn@786.co.za
	Muslim Youth Movement

	Dr. Heinz Wirz


	011-4530791

0828216914
	
	wirz@global.co.za
	FERMASA



	Fathima Abdulla
	031-2097838
	031-2097838
	Bayt-ul-nur@freemail.

absa.co.za
	Bayt-ul-Nur



	Zanele Buthelezi
	031-3040365
	
	buthelezan@yahoo.com
	Bahai



	Dee Mthembu


	031-2039050
	031-2039051
	dee@clrdc.org.za
	Community Law & Rural Dev.Centre

	Ntombifuthi Mtshali
	033-3940270

0834571172
	033-3940270
	
	Dept.of Health

PMBurg

	Michelle Ngwenya
	
	
	ngwenya@futurenet.co.za
	

	S. Priscilla Dlamini


	035-3374118
	035-3374118
	Holy Cross Hospice

P.O.Box 928

Gingindlovu- 3800
	Holy Cross AIDS Hospice

	Dr. Andrew Robinson
	031-2034700
	031-2034701
	Andrew.robinson@mrc.ac.za
	SAAVI/MRC

	Andus Morrison
	031-5617352
	
	angusmor@mweb.co.za
	World Teach

	Nomonde Memeza
	0833984408
	
	Box 252, Mount Frere
	

	
	
	
	
	


